
diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 56741102

Data publicarii	07.05.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 554,10 RON - 554,10 RON

Descriere: 1.SPOR LAVAB.EXT.15 L 1*163.87=163.87 2.LAVAB.INT. 15L 1*72.26=72.26 3.AMORSA ACRILICA 1*15.96=15.96 4.SAVANA LAC 4*31.09=124.36 5.DILUANT 1*18.48=18.48 6.REZERVA TRAFALLET 5*2.52=12.60 7.REZERVA TRAFALLET 2*3.78=7.56 8.SUPPORT SMIRGHEL 1*13.44=13.44 9.DISC ABRAZIV 1*8.4=8.40 10.SURUB LEMN 260*0.025=6.5 11.LAC PROTECTOR 1*16.80=16.80 12.MANUSI 2*5.04=10.08 13.MANUSI LUCRU 2*4.2=8.40 14.MANUSI PIELE VITA 1*15.96=15.96 15.BIT PH2 5*3.39=16.80 16.FOLIE 3.3*6.3=20.79 17.FOLIE 3*2.52=7.56 18.VOPSEA PITURA 1*14.28=14.28
